Match Overall
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Alias

REVERAND LEADSLINGA
LEADFINGER
CHAMP

GAWD AWFUL
STORMY SHOOTER
BRETT CANTRELL
LACEY DOYLY
VARMIT BILL
WHISKY MAN
MARSHAL FREEMAN
CHANCE DERRINGER
ZONA

FRANK STILWELL
CABALLO BLANCO
ARIZONA DOC
KENNY REDS
BARBWIRE

LONE SPUR JAKE
JOE MCGLUE
RAMROD

BENDER

JUDAH MACABE
WILD BODIE TOM
CAPT JACK HAYES
WILD SAGE
WHITEY BEARD
MEXICAN BOB
DEADEYE RON
KINGSNAKE

LOU GRAHAM
KILLER TOMATO
DOGONIT

VIA CON DIOS
SILVERTON KID
TRUE GRIT GARY
CALICO CAD
CYANIDE SUE
SLICK SHOOTER
CHARITY ROSE LEE
SHOTGUN SHANNON
SALT RIVER RICK

Total

118.72
123.01
123.32
136.05
138.44
144.29
145.18
157.89
161.68
165.34
169.84
170.51
176.02
178.53
180.48
181.03
182.26
184.08
185.64
189.45
193.79
195.99
200.60
205.30
211.10
215.67
218.47
219.23
220.65
222.47
232.84
232.87
239.11
240.38
245.15
255.94
263.98
269.67
274.99
283.84
310.44

Cat

FN
SH
SH
GF
LN
SGF
LN
FC
CcB
ES
DU
FCD
SD
BW
SR
ES
DU
SR
CcC
FC
FCGF
FCD
SR
CB
LS
SR
WR
RB
DU
FCGF
LGF
GF
LS
SS
SR
FCD
LN
ESD
LFC
CG
DU

9/3/2017

Stage 1 Stage 2
20.49 17.20
19.22 22.23
22.98 22.21
21.99 20.03
21.87 24.70
25.37 21.95
24.52 28.38
21.54 28.85
22.58 29.16
23.54 39.98
37.65 29.34
25.96 25.50
25.38 31.86
28.55 25.95
25.99 26.55
29.01 29.65
25.89 29.07
29.20 28.31
25.05 25.71
30.58 26.01
28.26 24.89
33.40 29.63
28.41 24.87
28.47 32.26
27.78 34.17
25.29 32.16
39.26 23.23
30.86 35.41
32.34 39.09
30.46 28.74
37.80 34.14
46.41 36.93
38.74 41.64
31.81 33.81
32.22 38.38
33.73 32.42
37.49 42.06
37.97 48.77
39.83 38.29
48.98 56.35
45.67 41.87

Stage 3

20.17
21.07
17.32
22.84
21.15
22.16
20.28
21.28
23.11
23.22
25.44
30.61
23.24
25.70
29.90
27.53
27.60
30.09
40.94
32.12
37.56
29.12
36.45
39.05
39.39
37.33
21.69
28.66
30.10
29.21
37.52
31.97
36.61
48.72
38.20
39.69
36.58
37.69
41.16
61.56
46.39

Stage 4

21.52
20.58
20.21
26.60
24.29
24.09
22.40
28.74
24.40
26.75
26.54
28.59
34.50
33.62
37.76
36.08
42.49
32.14
36.24
34.63
36.19
32.90
31.38
37.77
40.88
42.84
77.34
49.98
38.50
40.27
39.81
31.63
40.11
36.13
52.93
42.67
36.33
51.56
56.32
42.88
63.29

Stage 5

22.50
19.88
21.01
21.54
23.66
23.41
28.09
30.03
28.60
26.49
26.34
33.25
35.09
33.66
32.01
28.65
25.11
32.89
29.18
37.40
36.83
35.84
36.36
35.94
38.56
49.33
25.49
41.33
43.74
57.03
43.73
37.96
39.77
38.74
42.51
47.74
62.02
44.78
56.58
42.07
48.75

Stage 6 Remarks

16.84 CLEAN
20.03
19.59
23.05
22.77 CLEAN
27.31 CLEAN
21.51
27.45
33.83
25.36
24.53
26.60 CLEAN
25.95
31.05
28.27
30.11 CLEAN
32.10
31.45 CLEAN
28.52 CLEAN
28.71
30.06
35.10
43.13
31.81
30.32
28.72
31.46
32.99 CLEAN
36.88
36.76
39.84
47.97
42.24 CLEAN
51.17
40.91
59.69
49.50
48.90
42.81
32.00
64.47



42 ROCKY ROSE 357.35 CG 150.00 38.07 36.02 48.04 44.28 40.94
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